Ogrenci No
247040043
247040011
247440046
247040003
247040023
247080019
247080004
247080040
247080003
247080060
247080002
247080023
247080032
247080018
247080013
247080021
247080036
247084054
247079057
247079044
247079029
247079007
247079028
247079004

Adi Soyadi

Sinan Mert GOZAYDIN
Rebaz AMAK
Bahattin SEKER

izzet Bugra CANSEV
ibrahim GOKTURK
ismail POLAT
Mehmet Resit POLAT
Fatih SIMSEK
Meryem BOZOGLAN
irem YILDIRIM

ipek OZTOPRAK
Mehmet AKDOGAN
Busra KAYIR

Mustafa Eren CETIN
Furkan GULEC
Ahmet Emir YAPRAK
Zehra Kiibra GUVENCLI
Muhammet Ali Kara
Zanyar IRGAT

Kaan ADLAN

Taha Goktug TAS
Murat Ege UZDIYEN
Hikmet SANLI

Esmer ORHAN

MESLEK YUKSEKOKULU iNGiLiZCE MUAFIYET SINAV

Bo6lim/Program

insaat Teknolojisi

insaat Teknolojisi

insaat Teknolojisi

insaat Teknolojisi

insaat Teknolojisi
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mahkeme Biliro Hizmetleri
Mekatronik

Ascilik

Ascilik

Ascilik

Ascilik

Ascilik

Ascilik
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